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STARTLISTE KONGSBERGLØPET

Bane: Idrettsparken, Kongsberg

Dato: 03.02.2024

Arrangør: Kongsberg IF Skøyter

100 m Rekrutter

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
031 i. H Atharva Swamynathan Kongsberg IF

002 y. R Gaute Bøe Handagard Asker SK

2
027 i. H Marie Thoen-Berg Kongsberg IF

009 y. R Mia Madelen Albarracin Mortensen Drammen SK

3
029 i. H Ishita Silpi Nair Kongsberg IF

011 y. R Samarath Singh Drammen SK

4
025 i. H Anna Husby Sandene Kongsberg IF

015 y. R Tiril Brynildsen Geithus IL

5
008 i. H Alva Thonhaugen Drammen SK

024 y. R Johan Grinderud Thoen Kongsberg IF

6
013 i. H Edvard Brunet Pettersen Drammen SK

026 y. R Olivia Lauritzen Kongsberg IF

7
001 i. H Maria Evelyn Bidva Tønnevold BergeAsker SK

028 y. R Gabriela Alves Klevgård Kongsberg IF

8
010 i. H Anhad Kaur Drammen SK

030 y. R Norah Grinderud Thoen Kongsberg IF

9
023 i. H Selma Nordhassel Tovsrud Kongsberg IF

039 y. R Felix Frøysnes Hansen Tønsberg Turn

500 m Jenter 10 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
033 i. H Eva Huseby Sandene Kongsberg IF

016 y. R Sandra Michalec Geithus IL

2
034 i. H Amalie Nordhassel Tovsrud Kongsberg IF

035 y. R Isabella Alves Klevgård Kongsberg IF

3
017 i. H Thora Brynildsen Geithus IL

032 y. R Julie Thoen-Berg Kongsberg IF
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Startliste Kongsbergløpet Idrettsparken, Kongsberg, 03.02.2024

500 m Gutter 10 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
004 i. H Oscar Dahl Flagestad Asker SK

040 y. R Ola Linnestad Tønsberg Turn

2
005 i. H Tarjei Bøe Handagard Asker SK

003 y. R Daniel Anker Sørensen Asker SK

3
041 i. H Oscar Evan Solberg Pettersson Tønsberg Turn

006 y. R Jacob Matheo Bidva Tønnevold BergeAsker SK

500 m Jenter 11 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
018 i. H Marina Sandvold Geithus IL

500 m Gutter 11 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
042 i. H Anthon Emiil Caspersen Tønsberg Turn

019 y. R Eivind Olsen Geithus IL

500 m Jenter 12 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
037 i. H Aarya Bendale Kongsberg IF

500 m Gutter 12 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
014 i. H Millian Wahl-Nilsen Drammen SK

2
007 i. H Isak Watterud Gimse Asker SK

036 y. R Anton Elias L. Steinli Kongsberg IF



Side 3Samalog Utskrift: 02.02.2024 18:22:37

Startliste Kongsbergløpet Idrettsparken, Kongsberg, 03.02.2024

500 m Jenter junior C

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
038 i. H Sriakshita Swamynathan Kongsberg IF

500 m Menn senior

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
020 i. H Sondre Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL

500 m Kvinner veteran

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
022 i. H Siri Gihle Lund Geithus IL

500 m Menn veteran

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
021 i. H Kenneth Sandvold Geithus IL

500 m Rekrutter

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
008 i. H Alva Thonhaugen Drammen SK

2
009 i. H Mia Madelen Albarracin Mortensen Drammen SK

010 y. R Anhad Kaur Drammen SK

3
011 i. H Samarath Singh Drammen SK

012 y. R Olaf Heiki Salanius Drammen SK
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Startliste Kongsbergløpet Idrettsparken, Kongsberg, 03.02.2024

400 m Rekrutter

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
028 i. H Gabriela Alves Klevgård Kongsberg IF

2
039 i. H Felix Frøysnes Hansen Tønsberg Turn

013 y. R Edvard Brunet Pettersen Drammen SK

3
027 i. H Marie Thoen-Berg Kongsberg IF

001 y. R Maria Evelyn Bidva Tønnevold BergeAsker SK

4
023 i. H Selma Nordhassel Tovsrud Kongsberg IF

012 y. R Olaf Heiki Salanius Drammen SK

5
002 i. H Gaute Bøe Handagard Asker SK

025 y. R Anna Husby Sandene Kongsberg IF

6
015 i. H Tiril Brynildsen Geithus IL

029 y. R Ishita Silpi Nair Kongsberg IF

400 m Jenter 10 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
035 i. H Isabella Alves Klevgård Kongsberg IF

017 y. R Thora Brynildsen Geithus IL

2
033 i. H Eva Huseby Sandene Kongsberg IF

016 y. R Sandra Michalec Geithus IL

3
032 i. H Julie Thoen-Berg Kongsberg IF

034 y. R Amalie Nordhassel Tovsrud Kongsberg IF

400 m Gutter 10 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
041 i. H Oscar Evan Solberg Pettersson Tønsberg Turn

005 y. R Tarjei Bøe Handagard Asker SK

2
003 i. H Daniel Anker Sørensen Asker SK

006 y. R Jacob Matheo Bidva Tønnevold BergeAsker SK

3
040 i. H Ola Linnestad Tønsberg Turn

004 y. R Oscar Dahl Flagestad Asker SK
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Startliste Kongsbergløpet Idrettsparken, Kongsberg, 03.02.2024

1000 m Jenter 11 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
018 i. H Marina Sandvold Geithus IL

1000 m Gutter 11 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
042 i. H Anthon Emiil Caspersen Tønsberg Turn

019 y. R Eivind Olsen Geithus IL

1000 m Jenter 12 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
037 i. H Aarya Bendale Kongsberg IF

1000 m Gutter 12 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
007 i. H Isak Watterud Gimse Asker SK

014 y. R Millian Wahl-Nilsen Drammen SK

1000 m Jenter junior C

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
038 i. H Sriakshita Swamynathan Kongsberg IF

1500 m Kvinner veteran

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
022 i. H Siri Gihle Lund Geithus IL
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Startliste Kongsbergløpet Idrettsparken, Kongsberg, 03.02.2024

1500 m Menn veteran

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
021 i. H Kenneth Sandvold Geithus IL


